
$60.00

$30.00

Large Items                 

Barrel & Board - ABN 75380364994                      2021

Barrel & Board -Equipment Hire

Tall White Trestle Table ( 3 Available) 

Two white rectangle arbour pieces 

Circular Plinth w/ cake stand 

White Folding Chairs each (20 available)

Umbrella w/ Stand (3 available)

Pine Picnic Table 120cm long (4 available)

Medium Table w/ white top and wooden legs

Flower Chair 

Mesh Arch Stand 

Cane Furniture Set (1x two seater chair + 1x one seater chair, includes white cuchions)

$30.00

$35.00

$7.00

Small Items                         per piece

Glass (champagne/ wine or water)

Rug 

Cushions 

Table Runner 

Glass Pillar Candle Vase (40 available in 4 different sizes) 

Picnic Table Floral Bundle (5 vases) 

Boards and Stand Bundle (8 pieces per bundle)

Drink Dispensers (4 available)

Champagne Tower (23 pieces w/ acrylic base, champagne bucket) 

Champagne Tower (41 pieces w/ acrylic base, champagne bucket) 

Wine Bucket  (available in silver or gold) / (add a bag of ice for $4)

Silver Drink Tub (add a bag of ice for $4)

$2.50 

$2.00

$6.00

$3.00

$5.00

$20.00

$25.00

$30.00

$20.00

$8.00 

$100.00

$10.00

$8.00

$70.00 

$40.00

$70.00

$90.00


