Barrel & Board -Equipment Hire



Barrel & Board - ABN 75380364994

2021

Tall White Trestle Table (3 Available)	\$30.00
Two white rectangle arbour pieces	\$60.00
Circular Plinth w/ cake stand	\$35.00
White Folding Chairs each (20 available)	\$5.00
Umbrella w/ Stand (3 available)	\$20.00
Pine Picnic Table 120cm long (4 available)	\$20.00
Medium Table w/ white top and wooden legs	\$30.00
Flower Chair	\$40.00
Mesh Arch Stand	\$70.00
Cane Furniture Set (1x two seater chair + 1x one seater chair, includes white cuchions)	\$90.00







Small Items	per piece
Glass (champagne/ wine or water)	\$2.50
Rug	\$7.00
Cushions	\$2.00
Table Runner	\$6.00
Glass Pillar Candle Vase (40 available in 4 different sizes)	\$3.00
Picnic Table Floral Bundle (5 vases)	\$25.00
Boards and Stand Bundle (8 pieces per bundle)	\$30.00
Drink Dispensers (4 available)	\$8.00
Champagne Tower (23 pieces w/ acrylic base, champagne bucket)	\$70.00
Champagne Tower (41 pieces w/ acrylic base, champagne bucket)	\$100.00
Wine Bucket (available in silver or gold) / (add a bag of ice for \$4)	\$10.00
Silver Drink Tub (add a bag of ice for \$4)	\$8.00